
Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U18 Women 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

1. 17 3205174 MENDE, Esther GER Final-A

2. 25 3205243 WEINBERGER, Carina GER Final-A

3. 19 3205187 WOLF, Jennifer GER Final-A

4. 18 3205176 RINGWALD, Sandra GER Final-A

5. 13 3195112 MOUILLESEAUX, Lucile FRA Final-A

6. 20 3205244 BERNSTEIN, Anna GER Final-A

7. 21 3205259 HOECK, Christina-Lisa GER Final-B

8. 4 3205167 BRAMBRINK, Isabel GER Final-B

9. 14 3195115 AYMONIER, Celia FRA Final-B

10. 9 3195114 TASSION, Laure FRA Final-B

11. 27 3205201 NIGLIS, Theresa GER Final-B

12. 3 3205195 LANTENHAMMER, Lisa GER Final-B

13. 23 3205227 BLANER, Marie GER Quaterfinal

14. 28 3495061 RIVERO, Maria SPA Quaterfinal

15. 24 3205260 SCHICHO, Elisabeth GER Quaterfinal

16. 2 3205177 SCHAEDLER, Josefine GER Quaterfinal

17. 22 3205191 JACOB, Anne GER Quaterfinal

18. 11 3565037 SEVER RUS, Eva SLO Quaterfinal

19. 26 3565035 ERZEN, Anja SLO Quaterfinal

20. 29 3205070 LORENZ, Sarah GER Quaterfinal

21. 6 3195116 SOCQUET, Marina FRA Quaterfinal

22. 12 3195117 DELACROIX, Clara FRA Quaterfinal

23. 8 3055065 MAYERHOFER, Veronika AUT Quaterfinal

24. 15 3565027 SOLAR, Manca SLO Quaterfinal

25. 5 3205261 GRUBER, Anja GER Quaterfinal

26. 7 3495069 SANMARTIN, Maria SPA Quaterfinal

27. 1 3205172 LECHNER, Sophie GER Quaterfinal

28. 30 3495050 VIGO, Berta SPA Quaterfinal

29. 10 3495066 LOPEZ, Maialen SPA Quaterfinal

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (Finish): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 29
Ranked: 29
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U20 Women 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

1. 56 3205225 ANGER, Lucia GER Final A

2. 51 3515112 STIFFLER, Tatjana SUI Final A

3. 50 3205096 WAIDELICH, Sarah GER Final A

4. 49 3195080 LOCATELLI, Manon FRA Final A

5. 45 3195059 BARTHELEMY, Laure FRA Final A

6. 52 3205224 KOLB, Hanna GER Final A

7. 31 3295167 VUERICH, Gaia ITA Final-B

8. 57 3055047 MUSCHET, Kerstin AUT Final-B

9. 44 3565034 CEBASEK, Alenka SLO Final-B

10. 40 3205135 GATTERMANN, Katarina GER Final-B

11. 39 3195113 BUILLET, Marion FRA Final-B

12. 33 3195068 LANOE, Aurelia FRA Final-B

13. 54 3205114 MUELLER, Jessica GER Quaterfinal

14. 43 3205119 SCHNURR, Theresia GER Quaterfinal

15. 47 3205108 KRAUSE, Jessica GER Quaterfinal

16. 41 3205125 THOMAS, Sandra GER Quaterfinal

17. 37 3155088 SKRBKOVA, Tereza CZE Quaterfinal

18. 38 3155089 AUGUSTINOVA, Bohdana CZE Quaterfinal

19. 42 3205132 GOLZOW, Alina GER Quaterfinal

20. 53 3295087 CASALI, Ilenia ITA Quaterfinal

21. 46 3515104 BREU, Marlyse SUI Quaterfinal

22. 32 3055068 DUERINGER, Ramona AUT Quaterfinal

23. 34 3045046 MERRITT, Georgia AUS Quaterfinal

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (Finish): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 23
Ranked: 23
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

Women 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

1. 62 1345390 VINA, Emilie FRA Final-A

2. 67 3565005 VISNAR, Katja SLO Final-A

3. 77 3205133 HAIBEL, Carolin GER Final-A

4. 64 3195056 CUINET, Aurore FRA Final-A

5. 78 3195010 HUGUE, Coraline FRA Final-A

6. 71 1312410 GREDIG, Sandra SUI Final-A

7. 70 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF, Laurien SUI Final-B

8. 66 1373617 FESSEL, Nicole GER Final-B

9. 68 3515055 GRUBER, Bettina SUI Final-B

10. 72 1296599 SANTER, Stephanie ITA Final-B

11. 80 3205071 HABERSETZER, Evi GER Final-B

12. 69 3515004 BUCHER, Silvana SUI Final-B

13. 79 3295013 PILLER, Marina ITA Quaterfinal

14. 61 1312216 BONER, Seraina SUI Quaterfinal

15. 73 3055072 SCHREMPF, Romana AUT Quaterfinal

16. 60 3295000 BROCARD, Elisa ITA Quaterfinal

17. 75 3495008 ORGUE, Laura SPA Quaterfinal

18. 74 3205080 SCHNEIDER, Franziska GER Quaterfinal

19. 86 3195126 BOURGEOIS, Celia FRA Quaterfinal

20. 81 3295034 BACHMANN, Valentina ITA Quaterfinal

21. 58 3195040 FAIVRE PICON, Anouk FRA Quaterfinal

22. 63 3205037 RUF, Marion GER Quaterfinal

23. 82 3045010 MC CONVILLE, Chloe AUS Quaterfinal

24. 76 3205117 ROMBACH, Laura GER Quaterfinal

25. 65 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN, Virginia ITA Quaterfinal

26. 83 3205081 SIEBER, Raphaela GER Quaterfinal

27. 59 3295015 RUPIL, Silvia ITA Quaterfinal

28. 85 3045009 WATSON, Aimee AUS Quaterfinal

29. 84 3155231 MORAVCOVA, Klara CZE Quaterfinal

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (Finish): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 29
Ranked: 29
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U18 Men 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

1. 101 3200210 EISENLAUER, Sebastian GER Final-A

2. 103 3200205 BOEGL, Lucas GER Final-A

3. 107 3560062 KLAVZAR, Bostjan SLO Final-A

4. 102 3200247 FRICKE, Tassilo GER Final-A

5. 106 3200219 MAETTIG, Valentin GER Final-A

6. 113 3200355 ALRAUN, Fabian GER Final-A

7. 124 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER, Dominik AUT Final-B

8. 122 3200241 BING, Thomas GER Final-B

9. 133 3190240 RIBEYRE, Charles FRA Final-B

10. 136 3050174 SACHSENHOFER, Peter AUT Final-B

11. 130 3190230 GOALABRE, Paul FRA Final-B

12. 129 3190260 REGNIER, Marc FRA Final-B

13. 138 3200309 WOLZ, Alexander GER Quaterfinal

14. 120 3200333 SCHROEDER, Florian GER Quaterfinal

15. 105 3200318 KAUFMANN, Markus GER Quaterfinal

16. 132 3190259 EGRAZ, Martin FRA Quaterfinal

17. 135 3190225 JACQUELIN, Clement FRA Quaterfinal

18. 116 3200331 WICK, Thomas GER Quaterfinal

19. 127 3050121 HERBURGER, Aurelius AUT Quaterfinal

20. 137 3190229 JEANNEROD, Alexis FRA Quaterfinal

21. 115 3490145 ROJO, Imanol SPA Quaterfinal

22. 110 3200230 WINKLER, Jakob GER Quaterfinal

23. 108 3200346 WEEGER, Markus GER Quaterfinal

24. 109 3200203 AHLGRIMM, Bjoern GER Quaterfinal

25. 139 3200338 DOTZLER, Christian GER Quaterfinal

26. 118 3200356 DOBLER, Jonas GER Quaterfinal

27. 104 3200358 WOHLLEBEN, Max GER Quaterfinal

28. 112 3560061 SIMENC, Matej SLO Quaterfinal

29. 121 3200252 LAU, Michael GER Quaterfinal

30. 111 3200340 HOLDERIED, Marcel GER Quaterfinal

31. 126 3050122 BAER, Bernhard AUT 1:53.93

32. 128 3050120 KREUZER, Michael AUT 1:54.59

33. 114 3560060 PEKLAJ, Kristjan SLO 1:55.31

34. 117 3200280 EBNER, Lukas GER 1:55.75

35. 119 3200251 KUFFNER, Philipp GER 1:56.32

36. 131 3170014 HULGAARD, Lasse DAN 2:04.52

37. 123 3490152 MURGIA, Urtzi SPA 2:05.69

38. 125 3490146 VINCELLE, Jairo SPA 2:06.54
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (Finish): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 38
Ranked: 38
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U20 Men 1x 1,2 km Sprint C

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

1. 147 3290213 PIZZUTTO, Glauco ITA Final-A

2. 159 3560036 REPANSEK, Anze SLO Final-A

3. 148 3190175 BUTTIN, Bastien FRA Final-A

4. 169 3050125 SABRANSKY, Christof AUT Final-A

5. 140 3190077 GRAY, Gareth FRA Final-A

6. 170 3200226 SCHNETZER, Michael GER Final-A

7. 172 3510220 TUEFER, Noe SUI Final-B

8. 155 3200111 BERGMANN, Max GER Final-B

9. 175 3200229 TSCHARNKE, Tim GER Final-B

10. 165 3200122 KUERNER, Timo GER Final-B

11. 152 3190162 GUEDON, Pierre FRA Final-B

12. 164 3200218 LAUTENBACHER, Stefan GER Final-B

13. 171 3510221 CACCAMO, Vincent SUI Quaterfinal

14. 149 3290245 NOECKLER, Dietmar ITA Quaterfinal

15. 163 3190076 MOUGEL, Adrien FRA Quaterfinal

16. 160 3200164 STOEHR, Johann GER Quaterfinal

17. 166 3190125 POIRRIER, Bastien FRA Quaterfinal

18. 174 3200072 KATZ, Andreas GER Quaterfinal

19. 162 3200133 ORLOVIUS, Tim GER Quaterfinal

20. 158 3560064 RIMAHAZI, Matija SLO Quaterfinal

21. 157 3560072 POTOCNIK, Domen SLO Quaterfinal

22. 173 3050111 REITER, Michael AUT Quaterfinal

23. 151 3050128 BACHL, Philipp AUT Quaterfinal

24. 153 3490032 ROJO, Ioseba SPA Quaterfinal

25. 156 3150107 ALBANI, Michal CZE Quaterfinal

26. 141 3050091 VOSTREL, Marek AUT Quaterfinal

27. 154 3200336 LUETHI, Dimitri GER Quaterfinal

28. 144 3490086 MACIAS, Inigo SPA Quaterfinal

29. 145 3040080 WATSON, Callum AUS Quaterfinal

30. 161 3510301 VULLIOND, Colin SUI Quaterfinal

31. 143 3170012 HULGAARD, Jens DAN 2:31.67

32. 150 3490017 BOTANCH, Josep SPA 2:32.43

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (Finish): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 32
Ranked: 32
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

Men 1x 1,2 km Sprint C

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

1. 194 3510188 GRUBER, Mauro SUI Final A

2. 185 1268566 EIGENMANN, Christoph SUI Final A

3. 184 1223558 FRASNELLI, Loris ITA Final A

4. 195 1313574 FLURY, Gaudenz SUI Final A

5. 204 1362656 LIVERS, Toni SUI Final A

6. 192 3200096 HEUN, Daniel GER Final A

7. 178 1297472 FIORENTINI, Marco ITA Final B

8. 200 3200012 HAENEL, Erik GER Final B

9. 197 3200015 REICHELT, Tom GER Final B

10. 209 3190142 GAILLARD, Cyril FRA Final B

11. 188 3510115 WALDMEIER, Andreas SUI Final B

12. 193 3200025 HAENEL, Lars GER Final B

13. 189 1116470 FAFALIS, Lefteris GRE Quaterfinal

14. 187 3150070 RAZYM, Ales CZE Quaterfinal

15. 190 3510207 KINDSCHI, Joeri SUI Quaterfinal

16. 179 3190072 VANDEL, Romain FRA Quaterfinal

17. 196 3200057 WUENSCH, Oliver GER Quaterfinal

18. 198 3420083 SANDBAKK, Oeyvind NOR Quaterfinal

19. 186 3290004 SCOLA, Fulvio ITA Quaterfinal

20. 182 1297957 MORIGGL, Thomas ITA Quaterfinal

21. 205 3200074 HEROLD, Stephan GER Quaterfinal

22. 191 3510067 LECCARDI, Valerio SUI Quaterfinal

23. 183 3290008 GULLO, Giovanni ITA Quaterfinal

24. 213 3200121 KUEHNE, Andy GER Quaterfinal

25. 202 3050066 HECHL, Lukas AUT Quaterfinal

26. 177 3290007 HOFER, David ITA Quaterfinal

27. 180 3290054 MORANDINI, Nicola ITA Quaterfinal

28. 211 3150106 RYKR, Jan CZE Quaterfinal

29. 214 3050025 HIRNER, Manuel AUT Quaterfinal

30. 176 1293980 BOCHERT, Kay GER Quaterfinal

31. 199 3290182 ZATTONI, Andrea ITA 2:17.89

32. 208 3150000 NOVAK, Petr CZE 2:18.12

33. 210 3040039 GRIMMER, Nick AUS 2:18.49

34. 221 3050072 SCHULER, Harald AUT 2:18.62

35. 216 3050041 EBERHARTER, Michael AUT 2:18.95

36. 215 3200222 ROHDE, Florian GER 2:19.30

37. 222 3050007 EDER, Johann AUT 2:19.34

38. 212 3020000 SOULIE, Francois Jacques AND 2:19.42

39. 203 3200080 METZE, Robert GER 2:20.21

40. 231 3190064 ALEXANDRE, Guilhem FRA 2:20.45

41. 223 3190127 SOUBEYRAND, Yann FRA 2:20.72

42. 181 1223752 KOSTNER, Florian ITA 2:20.74

43. 207 3290171 VANZETTA, Alex ITA 2:21.17

44. 206 3510262 WALDMEIER, Silvio SUI 2:21.23

45. 217 3200075 HOENIG, Chris GER 2:21.90

46. 201 3570001 KRAAS, Oliver RSA 2:22.38
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

Men 1x 1,2 km Sprint C

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT

47. 229 3200068 ENDERS, Marcus GER 2:22.83

48. 228 1311925 VILARRUBLA, Vicente SPA 2:22.93

49. 225 3170005 SOERENSEN, Sebastian DAN 2:23.68

50. 224 3170000 BUENGER, Troels DAN 2:23.89

51. 218 3360000 PETERS, Kari LUX 2:25.95

52. 232 3040005 MOCK, Andrew AUS 2:27.13

53. 230 3170007 MOELGAARD, Lasse DAN 2:27.26

54. 220 3200088 SCHAEFER, Vitali GER 2:28.02

55. 227 3040035 MAGAHARAN, Ronan AUS 2:33.30

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (Finish): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 55
Ranked: 55
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Sprintrooster

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

Codex:

U18 LadiesQuaterfinal

Lauf 1 11:15

21 BLANER Marie

1 MENDE Esther 02:03.39 1 Q

10 BRAMBRINK Isabel 02:03.73 2 Q

11 AYMONIER Celia 02:04.07 3 q

20 DELACROIX Clara 02:05.62 4

Lauf 2 11:17

27 RIVERO Maria

4 WEINBERGER Carina 02:03.31 1 Q

7 WOLF Jennifer 02:03.40 2 Q

14 SCHAEDLER Josefine 02:06.61 3

17 ERZEN Anja 02:09.74 4

24 SOLAR Manca 02:14.15 5

Lauf 3 11:19

15 TASSION Laure 02:04.60 1 Q

5 RINGWALD Sandra 02:04.75 2 Q

6 NIGLIS Theresa 02:05.36 3 q

16 SEVER RUS Eva 02:09.75 4

25 GRUBER Anja 02:12.93 5

26 VIGO Berta 02:20.91 6

Lauf 4 11:21

9 BERNSTEIN Anna 02:03.49 1 Q

2 HOECK Christina-Lisa 02:04.56 2 Q

12 SCHICHO Elisabeth 02:06.53 3

19 SOCQUET Marina 02:06.85 4

22 MAYERHOFER Veronika 02:07.75 5

29 LOPEZ Maialen 02:20.71 6

Lauf 5 11:23

3 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 02:03.92 1 Q

13 LANTENHAMMER Lisa 02:06.78 2 Q

23 JACOB Anne 02:09.17 3

18 LORENZ Sarah 02:09.41 4

28 SANMARTIN Maria 02:36.35 5

8 LECHNER Sophie 02:50.86 6

Semifinal

Lauf 1 12:18

1 MENDE Esther 01:58.44 1 Q

7 WOLF Jennifer 01:58.84 2 Q

4 WEINBERGER Carina 01:59.36 3 q

5 RINGWALD Sandra 01:59.84 4 q

11 AYMONIER Celia 02:04.14 5

10 BRAMBRINK Isabel 02:07.62 6

Lauf 2 12:20

3 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 02:02.88 1 Q

9 BERNSTEIN Anna 02:02.97 2 Q

2 HOECK Christina-Lisa 02:03.96 3

15 TASSION Laure 02:04.94 4

13 LANTENHAMMER Lisa 02:06.60 6

6 NIGLIS Theresa 02:06.54 6

Final-B

Lauf 1

2 HOECK Christina-Lisa 02:03.86 1

10 BRAMBRINK Isabel 02:04.47 2

11 AYMONIER Celia 02:06.21 3

15 TASSION Laure 02:06.58 4

6 NIGLIS Theresa 02:07.46 5

13 LANTENHAMMER Lisa 02:07.60 6

Final-A

Lauf 1

1 MENDE Esther 02:01.96 1

4 WEINBERGER Carina 02:03.36 2

7 WOLF Jennifer 02:03.75 3

5 RINGWALD Sandra 02:04.48 4

3 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 02:05.64 5

9 BERNSTEIN Anna 02:07.03 6
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Oberstdorf Sprintrooster

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U20 LadiesQuaterfinal

Lauf 1 11:25

1 KOLB Hanna 01:58.70 1 Q

11 LANOE Aurelia 02:00.80 2 Q

10 CEBASEK Alenka 02:01.37 3 q

20 CASALI Ilenia 02:06.55 4

21 BREU Marlyse 02:07.93 5

Lauf 2 11:27

7 BARTHELEMY Laure 02:03.82 1 Q

4 VUERICH Gaia 02:06.98 2 Q

14 SCHNURR Theresia 02:08.40 3

17 SKRBKOVA Tereza 02:09.96 4

Lauf 3 11:29

5 STIFFLER Tatjana 02:03.86 1 Q

6 BUILLET Marion 02:04.36 2 Q

15 KRAUSE Jessica 02:08.20 3

16 THOMAS Sandra 02:08.71 4

Lauf 4 11:31

2 ANGER Lucia 02:00.52 1 Q

9 WAIDELICH Sarah 02:02.55 2 Q

12 GATTERMANN Katarina 02:03.89 3 q

19 GOLZOW Alina 02:07.12 4

22 DUERINGER Ramona 02:14.75 5

Lauf 5 11:33

8 LOCATELLI Manon 02:00.87 1 Q

3 MUSCHET Kerstin 02:01.57 2 Q

13 MUELLER Jessica 02:03.99 3

18 AUGUSTINOVA Bohdana 02:13.14 4

23 MERRITT Georgia 02:19.37 5

Semifinal

Lauf 1 12:22

1 KOLB Hanna 01:59.08 1 Q

7 BARTHELEMY Laure 01:59.12 2 Q

4 VUERICH Gaia 02:00.68 3

6 BUILLET Marion 02:01.58 4

11 LANOE Aurelia 02:02.83 5

10 CEBASEK Alenka 02:04.94 6

Lauf 2 12:24

2 ANGER Lucia 01:57.00 1 Q

5 STIFFLER Tatjana 01:57.80 2 Q

8 LOCATELLI Manon 01:58.05 3 q

9 WAIDELICH Sarah 01:58.28 4 q

12 GATTERMANN Katarina 02:02.85 5

3 MUSCHET Kerstin 02:06.60 6

Final-B

Lauf 1 12:47

4 VUERICH Gaia 02:00.82 1

3 MUSCHET Kerstin 02:04.10 2

10 CEBASEK Alenka 02:04.21 3

12 GATTERMANN Katarina 02:04.27 4

6 BUILLET Marion 02:08.19 5

11 LANOE Aurelia 02:11.88 6

Final A

Lauf 1 13:03

2 ANGER Lucia 01:53.87 1

5 STIFFLER Tatjana 01:55.61 2

9 WAIDELICH Sarah 01:55.90 3

8 LOCATELLI Manon 01:55.94 4

7 BARTHELEMY Laure 01:56.12 5

1 KOLB Hanna 02:34.89 6
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Final

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

LadiesQuaterfinal

Lauf 1 11:35

10 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien01:55.29 1 Q

1 GRUBER Bettina 01:55.36 2 Q

11 HABERSETZER Evi 01:55.64 3 q

21 BACHMANN Valentina 01:59.49 4

20 ROMBACH Laura 02:04.02 5

Lauf 2 11:37

24 PILLER Marina

4 HUGUE Coraline 01:57.35 1 Q

14 SANTER Stephanie 01:58.04 2 Q

7 BONER Seraina 01:59.65 3

17 SCHNEIDER Franziska 02:01.37 4

27 SIEBER Raphaela 02:07.01 5

Lauf 3 11:39

5 VISNAR Katja 01:56.64 1 Q

6 VINA Emilie 01:56.80 2 Q

15 BROCARD Elisa 01:57.25 3

16 ORGUE Laura 02:01.94 4

26 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia02:06.21 5

25 RUPIL Silvia 02:09.39 6

Lauf 4 11:41

9 GREDIG Sandra 01:55.80 1 Q

22 HAIBEL Carolin 01:56.53 2 Q

2 CUINET Aurore 01:56.48 3 q

19 BOURGEOIS Celia 01:58.57 4

12 RUF Marion 02:00.29 5

29 MORAVCOVA Klara 02:05.88 6

Lauf 5 11:43

3 FESSEL Nicole 01:59.23 1 Q

13 BUCHER Silvana 01:59.51 2 Q

8 SCHREMPF Romana 01:59.73 3

23 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 02:03.30 4

18 MC CONVILLE Chloe 02:03.48 5

28 WATSON Aimee 02:16.89 6

Semifinal

Lauf 1 12:26

4 HUGUE Coraline 01:58.32 1 Q

6 VINA Emilie 01:58.57 2 Q

10 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien01:58.79 3

1 GRUBER Bettina 01:59.11 4

11 HABERSETZER Evi 02:06.64 5

14 SANTER Stephanie 02:11.64 6

Lauf 2 12:28

22 HAIBEL Carolin 01:58.14 1 Q

5 VISNAR Katja 01:58.35 2 Q

2 CUINET Aurore 01:58.39 3 q

9 GREDIG Sandra 01:58.49 4 q

3 FESSEL Nicole 02:01.99 5

13 BUCHER Silvana 02:10.28 6

Final-B

Lauf 1

10 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien01:57.83 1

3 FESSEL Nicole 01:58.47 2

1 GRUBER Bettina 01:58.80 3

14 SANTER Stephanie 01:59.98 4

11 HABERSETZER Evi 02:04.84 5

13 BUCHER Silvana 02:16.48 6

Final-A

Lauf 1

6 VINA Emilie 01:56.61 1

5 VISNAR Katja 01:57.03 2

22 HAIBEL Carolin 01:57.17 3

2 CUINET Aurore 01:57.23 4

4 HUGUE Coraline 01:57.44 5

9 GREDIG Sandra 01:57.82 6



Page1/1List generated on Januar 6, 2008 at 13:27

7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Finals

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U18 MenQuaterfinal

Lauf 1 11:45

1 RIBEYRE Charles 01:45.17 1 Q

10 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik01:45.71 2 Q

11 KLAVZAR Bostjan 01:45.87 3 q

20 HERBURGER Aurelius 01:46.92 4

21 DOTZLER Christian 01:51.44 5

30 HOLDERIED Marcel 01:51.51 6

Lauf 2 11:47

24 WOLZ Alexander

4 BOEGL Lucas 01:45.17 1 Q

7 FRICKE Tassilo 01:45.89 2 Q

14 SACHSENHOFER Peter 01:46.15 3 q

27 JEANNEROD Alexis 01:49.48 4

17 AHLGRIMM Bjoern 01:52.96 5

Lauf 3 11:49

15 MAETTIG Valentin 01:45.73 1 Q

6 BING Thomas 01:45.73 2 Q

25 EGRAZ Martin 01:47.16 3

5 JACQUELIN Clement 01:47.45 4

16 WEEGER Markus 01:48.07 5

26 LAU Michael 01:53.44 6

Lauf 4 11:51

12 ALRAUN Fabian 01:47.47 1 Q

9 GOALABRE Paul 01:47.85 2 Q

2 SCHROEDER Florian 01:47.90 3

19 WICK Thomas 01:48.44 4

29 DOBLER Jonas 01:51.47 5

22 SIMENC Matej 01:59.89 6

Lauf 5 11:53

3 EISENLAUER Sebastian 01:47.11 1 Q

13 REGNIER Marc 01:48.17 2 Q

23 KAUFMANN Markus 01:48.24 3

28 ROJO Imanol 01:49.31 4

8 WINKLER Jakob 01:51.28 5

18 WOHLLEBEN Max 01:51.76 6

Semifinal

Lauf 1 12:30

4 BOEGL Lucas 01:47.23 1 Q

7 FRICKE Tassilo 01:47.74 2 Q

11 KLAVZAR Bostjan 01:48.18 3 q

1 RIBEYRE Charles 01:48.30 4

6 BING Thomas 01:49.35 5

10 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik01:54.13 6

Lauf 2 12:32

3 EISENLAUER Sebastian 01:47.30 1 Q

12 ALRAUN Fabian 01:47.44 2 Q

15 MAETTIG Valentin 01:47.72 3 q

14 SACHSENHOFER Peter 01:48.39 4

9 GOALABRE Paul 01:49.30 5

13 REGNIER Marc 01:59.00 6

Final-B

Lauf 1

10 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik01:47.02 1

6 BING Thomas 01:47.84 2

1 RIBEYRE Charles 01:48.06 3

14 SACHSENHOFER Peter 01:49.20 4

9 GOALABRE Paul 01:49.25 5

13 REGNIER Marc 01:49.85 6

Final-A

Lauf 1

3 EISENLAUER Sebastian 01:44.91 1

4 BOEGL Lucas 01:46.84 2

11 KLAVZAR Bostjan 01:47.26 3

7 FRICKE Tassilo 01:47.97 4

15 MAETTIG Valentin 01:48.15 5

12 ALRAUN Fabian 01:48.27 6



Page1/1List generated on Januar 6, 2008 at 13:30

7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Final

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

U20 MenQuaterfinal

Lauf 1 11:55

10 TUEFER Noe 02:16.23 1 Q

1 GRAY Gareth 02:16.28 2 Q

21 LAUTENBACHER Stefan 02:16.41 3 q

11 POIRRIER Bastien 02:24.23 4

20 REITER Michael 02:30.87 5

30 VULLIOND Colin 02:44.03 6

Lauf 2 11:57

4 GUEDON Pierre 02:18.64 1 Q

14 KUERNER Timo 02:18.75 2 Q

17 MOUGEL Adrien 02:18.96 3

7 STOEHR Johann 02:19.04 4

27 ALBANI Michal 02:20.28 5

24 VOSTREL Marek 02:22.33 6

Lauf 3 11:59

5 PIZZUTTO Glauco 02:15.86 1 Q

6 REPANSEK Anze 02:16.14 2 Q

15 BERGMANN Max 02:16.63 3 q

16 KATZ Andreas 02:20.84 4

26 ROJO Ioseba 02:22.32 5

25 LUETHI Dimitri 02:25.37 6

Lauf 4 12:01

2 SABRANSKY Christof 02:18.65 1 Q

9 BUTTIN Bastien 02:18.75 2 Q

12 NOECKLER Dietmar 02:19.37 3

22 RIMAHAZI Matija 02:19.51 4

19 POTOCNIK Domen 02:21.49 5

29 WATSON Callum 02:32.90 6

Lauf 5 12:03

3 SCHNETZER Michael 02:18.58 1 Q

13 TSCHARNKE Tim 02:19.02 2 Q

8 CACCAMO Vincent 02:19.68 3

18 ORLOVIUS Tim 02:19.78 4

23 BACHL Philipp 02:26.15 5

28 MACIAS Inigo 02:30.34 6

Semifinal

Lauf 1 12:34

1 GRAY Gareth 02:15.50 1 Q

6 REPANSEK Anze 02:16.03 2 Q

10 TUEFER Noe 02:16.67 3

4 GUEDON Pierre 02:17.02 4

14 KUERNER Timo 02:18.69 5

21 LAUTENBACHER Stefan 02:28.53 6

Lauf 2 12:36

3 SCHNETZER Michael 02:14.27 1 Q

9 BUTTIN Bastien 02:14.54 2 Q

2 SABRANSKY Christof 02:15.21 3 q

5 PIZZUTTO Glauco 02:15.47 4 q

13 TSCHARNKE Tim 02:15.53 5 q

15 BERGMANN Max 02:16.27 6 q

Final-B

Lauf 1

10 TUEFER Noe 02:24.08 1

15 BERGMANN Max 02:24.38 2

13 TSCHARNKE Tim 02:25.10 3

14 KUERNER Timo 02:26.02 4

4 GUEDON Pierre 02:26.50 5

21 LAUTENBACHER Stefan 02:33.58 6

Final-A

Lauf 1

5 PIZZUTTO Glauco 02:18.58 1

6 REPANSEK Anze 02:19.69 2

9 BUTTIN Bastien 02:20.71 3

2 SABRANSKY Christof 02:28.82 4

1 GRAY Gareth 02:29.31 5

3 SCHNETZER Michael 02:31.29 6
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Final

Sprint Free Technique

Dataservice by

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00 Endtime 13:16

www.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

MenQuaterfinal

Lauf 1 12:05

1 WALDMEIER Andreas 02:15.72 1 Q

21 HAENEL Erik 02:15.88 2 Q

11 FAFALIS Lefteris 02:15.93 3

10 SCOLA Fulvio 02:16.26 4

30 HECHL Lukas 02:16.54 5

20 HIRNER Manuel 02:17.35 6

Lauf 2 12:07

27 GRUBER Mauro 02:13.43 1 Q

4 EIGENMANN Christoph 02:13.89 2 Q

17 KINDSCHI Joeri 02:14.16 3

7 SANDBAKK Oeyvind 02:14.33 4

24 LECCARDI Valerio 02:14.57 5

14 MORANDINI Nicola 02:14.77 6

Lauf 3 12:09

6 HEUN Daniel 02:13.48 1 Q

16 HAENEL Lars 02:13.55 2 Q

25 REICHELT Tom 02:13.67 3 q

5 WUENSCH Oliver 02:14.96 4

26 GULLO Giovanni 02:16.78 5

15 RYKR Jan 02:17.73 6

Lauf 4 12:11

19 FRASNELLI Loris 02:13.40 1 Q

12 FIORENTINI Marco 02:13.75 2 Q

2 GAILLARD Cyril 02:13.94 3 q

29 MORIGGL Thomas 02:14.87 4

22 HEROLD Stephan 02:17.48 5

9 HOFER David 02:37.01 6

Lauf 5 12:13

8 FLURY Gaudenz 02:14.65 1 Q

18 LIVERS Toni 02:14.98 2 Q

13 RAZYM Ales 02:14.98 3

3 VANDEL Romain 02:15.06 4

28 KUEHNE Andy 02:15.11 5

23 BOCHERT Kay 02:15.33 6

Lauf 1 12:38

4 EIGENMANN Christoph 02:19.01 1 Q

27 GRUBER Mauro 02:19.03 2 Q

25 REICHELT Tom 02:19.07 3

16 HAENEL Lars 02:19.32 4

1 WALDMEIER Andreas 02:20.50 5

21 HAENEL Erik 02:49.78 6

Lauf 2 12:40

19 FRASNELLI Loris 02:16.62 1 Q

8 FLURY Gaudenz 02:16.94 2 Q

6 HEUN Daniel 02:16.98 3 q

18 LIVERS Toni 02:17.33 4 q

2 GAILLARD Cyril 02:17.39 5

12 FIORENTINI Marco 02:18.23 6

Final B

Lauf 1

12 FIORENTINI Marco 02:18.70 1

21 HAENEL Erik 02:19.04 2

25 REICHELT Tom 02:19.44 3

2 GAILLARD Cyril 02:19.65 4

1 WALDMEIER Andreas 02:24.32 5

16 HAENEL Lars 02:35.20 6

Final A

Lauf 1

27 GRUBER Mauro 02:17.27 1

4 EIGENMANN Christoph 02:17.40 2

19 FRASNELLI Loris 02:17.82 3

8 FLURY Gaudenz 02:18.38 4

18 LIVERS Toni 02:20.33 5

6 HEUN Daniel 02:20.65 6



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 128.00

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m

Page 1 / 2List generated on Januar 6, 2008 at 13:53

7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10

U18 Men 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P

1 133 3190240 RIBEYRE Charles 1990 FRA 1:44.32 00.00

2 120 3200333 SCHROEDER Florian 1991 GER 1:46.03 01.71 19,67

3 101 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebastian 1990 GER 1:46.80 02.48 28,53

4 103 3200205 BOEGL Lucas 1990 GER 1:47.09 02.77 31,86

5 135 3190225 JACQUELIN Clement 1990 FRA 1:47.44 03.12 35,89

6 122 3200241 BING Thomas 1990 GER 1:47.63 03.31 38,08

7 102 3200247 FRICKE Tassilo 1991 GER 1:47.69 03.37 38,77

8 110 3200230 WINKLER Jakob 1990 GER 1:47.75 03.43 39,46

9 130 3190230 GOALABRE Paul 1991 FRA 1:48.11 03.79 43,60

10 124 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik 1990 AUT 1:48.86 04.54 52,22

11 107 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan 1990 SLO 1:49.48 05.16 59,36

12 113 3200355 ALRAUN Fabian 1991 GER 1:49.61 05.29 60,85

13 129 3190260 REGNIER Marc 1990 FRA 1:49.75 05.43 62,46

14 136 3050174 SACHSENHOFER Peter 1990 AUT 1:49.77 05.45 62,69

15 106 3200219 MAETTIG Valentin 1990 GER 1:49.81 05.49 63,15

16 108 3200346 WEEGER Markus 1991 GER 1:49.94 05.62 64,65

17 109 3200203 AHLGRIMM Bjoern 1990 GER 1:50.06 05.74 66,03

18 104 3200358 WOHLLEBEN Max 1991 GER 1:50.30 05.98 68,79

19 116 3200331 WICK Thomas 1991 GER 1:50.87 06.55 75,35

20 127 3050121 HERBURGER Aurelius 1990 AUT 1:50.93 06.61 76,04

21 139 3200338 DOTZLER Christian 1991 GER 1:51.26 06.94 79,83

22 112 3560061 SIMENC Matej 1990 SLO 1:51.41 07.09 81,56

23 105 3200318 KAUFMANN Markus 1991 GER 1:51.71 07.39 85,01

24 138 3200309 WOLZ Alexander 1991 GER 1:51.91 07.59 87,31

25 132 3190259 EGRAZ Martin 1990 FRA 1:52.07 07.75 89,15

26 121 3200252 LAU Michael 1990 GER 1:53.11 08.79 101,11

27 137 3190229 JEANNEROD Alexis 1991 FRA 1:53.15 08.83 101,57

28 115 3490145 ROJO Imanol 1990 SPA 1:53.29 08.97 103,18

29 118 3200356 DOBLER Jonas 1991 GER 1:53.60 09.28 106,75

30 111 3200340 HOLDERIED Marcel 1991 GER 1:53.61 09.29 106,86

31 126 3050122 BAER Bernhard 1990 AUT 1:53.93 09.61 110,54

32 128 3050120 KREUZER Michael 1990 AUT 1:54.59 10.27 118,14

33 114 3560060 PEKLAJ Kristjan 1990 SLO 1:55.31 10.99 126,42

34 117 3200280 EBNER Lukas 1990 GER 1:55.75 11.43 131,48

35 119 3200251 KUFFNER Philipp 1990 GER 1:56.32 12.00 138,04

36 131 3170014 HULGAARD Lasse 1991 DAN 2:04.52 20.20 232,36

37 123 3490152 MURGIA Urtzi 1990 SPA 2:05.69 21.37 245,82

38 125 3490146 VINCELLE Jairo 1991 SPA 2:06.54 22.22 255,60
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10

Jury Protocol

DNS

134 3050160 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1990 AUT

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (End): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 39
Ranked: 38
DNS: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m

Page 1 / 1List generated on Januar 6, 2008 at 13:51

7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Penalty

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex:

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): +1.0 °C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): +1.5 °C
Schneetemperatur: -1,2 °C
Schnee: Compact

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

1 133 3190240 RIBEYRE Charles 1990 FRA --- 160,00

2 120 3200333 SCHROEDER Florian 1991 GER 317,82 160,00

3 101 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebastian 1990 GER 154,60 154,60

4 103 3200205 BOEGL Lucas 1990 GER 189,40 160,00

5 135 3190225 JACQUELIN Clement 1990 FRA --- 160,00

Summe: 480,00

Zuschlag: 128,00



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 102.60

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m

Page 1 / 3List generated on Januar 6, 2008 at 13:45

7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2464

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:28

LADIES 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P

1 52 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 1:53.45 00.00

2 68 3515055 GRUBER Bettina 1985 SUI 1:56.11 02.66 28,14

3 64 3195056 CUINET Aurore 1985 FRA 1:56.81 03.36 35,54

4 66 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1983 GER 1:57.47 04.02 42,52

5 56 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 1:57.82 04.37 46,22

6 78 3195010 HUGUE Coraline 1984 FRA 1:58.02 04.57 48,34

7 67 3565005 VISNAR Katja 1984 SLO 1:58.12 04.67 49,40

8 62 1345390 VINA Emilie 1982 FRA 1:58.62 05.17 54,68

9 61 1312216 BONER Seraina 1982 SUI 1:58.83 05.38 56,91

10 73 3055072 SCHREMPF Romana 1986 AUT 1:58.85 05.40 57,12

11 17 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 GER 1:59.28 05.83 61,67

12 57 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT 1:59.34 05.89 62,30

13 71 1312410 GREDIG Sandra 1981 SUI 1:59.34 05.89 62,30

14 31 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA 1:59.68 06.23 65,90

15 70 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 SUI 1:59.69 06.24 66,00

16 80 3205071 HABERSETZER Evi 1987 GER 1:59.69 06.24 66,00

17 63 3205037 RUF Marion 1985 GER 2:00.01 06.56 69,39

18 69 3515004 BUCHER Silvana 1984 SUI 2:00.08 06.63 70,13

19 51 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 SUI 2:01.19 07.74 81,87

20 72 1296599 SANTER Stephanie 1981 ITA 2:01.60 08.15 86,21

21 39 3195113 BUILLET Marion 1990 FRA 2:01.76 08.31 87,90

22 60 3295000 BROCARD Elisa 1984 ITA 2:01.88 08.43 89,17

23 75 3495008 ORGUE Laura 1986 SPA 2:02.23 08.78 92,87

24 74 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 2:02.55 09.10 96,25

25 82 3045010 MC CONVILLE Chloe 1987 AUS 2:02.85 09.40 99,43

26 86 3195126 BOURGEOIS Celia 1983 FRA 2:02.98 09.53 100,80

27 45 3195059 BARTHELEMY Laure 1988 FRA 2:03.08 09.63 101,86

28 76 3205117 ROMBACH Laura 1987 GER 2:03.15 09.70 102,60

29 81 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina 1985 ITA 2:03.23 09.78 103,45

30 49 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon 1989 FRA 2:03.53 10.08 106,62

31 21 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 GER 2:03.79 10.34 109,37

32 13 3195112 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 1990 FRA 2:03.81 10.36 109,58

33 25 3205243 WEINBERGER Carina 1991 GER 2:03.95 10.50 111,06

34 77 3205133 HAIBEL Carolin 1987 GER 2:04.00 10.55 111,59

35 18 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 2:04.06 10.61 112,23

36 27 3205201 NIGLIS Theresa 1991 GER 2:04.12 10.67 112,86

37 50 3205096 WAIDELICH Sarah 1989 GER 2:04.14 10.69 113,07

38 19 3205187 WOLF Jennifer 1990 GER 2:04.54 11.09 117,30

39 1 3205172 LECHNER Sophie 1990 GER 2:04.56 11.11 117,51

40 58 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 2:04.89 11.44 121,00

41 44 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 2:04.99 11.54 122,06

42 33 3195068 LANOE Aurelia 1988 FRA 2:05.30 11.85 125,34

43 40 3205135 GATTERMANN Katarina 1989 GER 2:05.77 12.32 130,31
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2464

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:28

LADIES 1x 0,9 km Sprint F

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P

44 20 3205244 BERNSTEIN Anna 1991 GER 2:05.89 12.44 131,58

45 4 3205167 BRAMBRINK Isabel 1990 GER 2:05.90 12.45 131,69

46 79 3295013 PILLER Marina 1984 ITA 2:06.39 12.94 136,87

47 54 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 2:06.52 13.07 138,25

48 14 3195115 AYMONIER Celia 1991 FRA 2:06.63 13.18 139,41

49 43 3205119 SCHNURR Theresia 1988 GER 2:06.74 13.29 140,57

50 24 3205260 SCHICHO Elisabeth 1991 GER 2:06.79 13.34 141,10

51 47 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 2:07.04 13.59 143,75

52 3 3205195 LANTENHAMMER Lisa 1990 GER 2:07.13 13.68 144,70

53 2 3205177 SCHAEDLER Josefine 1990 GER 2:07.68 14.23 150,52

54 59 3295015 RUPIL Silvia 1985 ITA 2:07.73 14.28 151,04

55 65 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1987 ITA 2:07.93 14.48 153,16

56 9 3195114 TASSION Laure 1990 FRA 2:08.09 14.64 154,85

57 83 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1986 GER 2:08.22 14.77 156,23

58 11 3565037 SEVER RUS Eva 1992 SLO 2:08.26 14.81 156,65

59 26 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO 2:08.95 15.50 163,95

60 41 3205125 THOMAS Sandra 1989 GER 2:09.11 15.66 165,64

61 37 3155088 SKRBKOVA Tereza 1989 CZE 2:09.34 15.89 168,07

62 29 3205070 LORENZ Sarah 1990 GER 2:09.59 16.14 170,72

63 6 3195116 SOCQUET Marina 1991 FRA 2:10.15 16.70 176,64

64 12 3195117 DELACROIX Clara 1991 FRA 2:10.35 16.90 178,76

65 23 3205227 BLANER Marie 1990 GER 2:10.71 17.26 182,57

66 8 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 2:10.92 17.47 184,79

67 38 3155089 AUGUSTINOVA Bohdana 1989 CZE 2:11.22 17.77 187,96

68 42 3205132 GOLZOW Alina 1988 GER 2:11.41 17.96 189,97

69 22 3205191 JACOB Anne 1990 GER 2:12.17 18.72 198,01

70 53 3295087 CASALI Ilenia 1988 ITA 2:12.57 19.12 202,24

71 46 3515104 BREU Marlyse 1988 SUI 2:13.01 19.56 206,89

72 15 3565027 SOLAR Manca 1990 SLO 2:14.55 21.10 223,18

73 5 3205261 GRUBER Anja 1991 GER 2:15.63 22.18 234,61

74 32 3055068 DUERINGER Ramona 1989 AUT 2:16.40 22.95 242,75

75 85 3045009 WATSON Aimee 1987 AUS 2:17.14 23.69 250,58

76 34 3045046 MERRITT Georgia 1989 AUS 2:19.74 26.29 278,08

77 30 3495050 VIGO Berta 1991 SPA 2:20.78 27.33 289,08

78 28 3495061 RIVERO Maria 1990 SPA 2:22.97 29.52 312,24

79 7 3495069 SANMARTIN Maria 1992 SPA 2:25.01 31.56 333,82

80 10 3495066 LOPEZ Maialen 1992 SPA 2:26.85 33.40 353,28

81 84 3155231 MORAVCOVA Klara 1983 CZE 2:45.56 52.11 551,19

Jury Protocol

DNS

16 3055064 BUHANEC Evelyn 1990 AUT

35 3045024 WITHERS Jaffa 1988 AUS

36 3205136 FANGMANN Madeleine 1989 GER

48 3055045 KAML Elisabeth 1988 AUT

55 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2464

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:28

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (End): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 86
Ranked: 81
DNS: 5
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Penalty

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2464

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:28

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): +1.0 °C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): +1.5 °C
Schneetemperatur: -1,2 °C
Schnee: Compact

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

1 52 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 160,31 160,00

2 68 3515055 GRUBER Bettina 1985 SUI 102,39 102,39

3 64 3195056 CUINET Aurore 1985 FRA 127,08 127,08

4 66 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1983 GER 45,31 45,31

5 56 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 155,29 155,29

Summe: 384,76

Zuschlag: 102,60



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 78.81

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2465

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10

MEN 1x 1,2 km Sprint C

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P

1 188 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas 1982 SUI 2:09.97 00.00

2 209 3190142 GAILLARD Cyril 1986 FRA 2:11.03 01.06 9,79

3 179 3190072 VANDEL Romain 1985 FRA 2:12.19 02.22 20,50

4 185 1268566 EIGENMANN Christoph 1979 SUI 2:12.23 02.26 20,87

5 196 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 2:12.37 02.40 22,16

6 140 3190077 GRAY Gareth 1988 FRA 2:12.91 02.94 27,14

7 192 3200096 HEUN Daniel 1986 GER 2:13.23 03.26 30,10

8 198 3420083 SANDBAKK Oeyvind 1981 NOR 2:13.25 03.28 30,28

9 195 1313574 FLURY Gaudenz 1980 SUI 2:13.39 03.42 31,58

10 177 3290007 HOFER David 1983 ITA 2:13.58 03.61 33,33

11 186 3290004 SCOLA Fulvio 1982 ITA 2:14.29 04.32 39,89

12 189 1116470 FAFALIS Lefteris 1976 GRE 2:14.54 04.57 42,19

13 169 3050125 SABRANSKY Christof 1989 AUT 2:14.56 04.59 42,38

14 170 3200226 SCHNETZER Michael 1990 GER 2:14.67 04.70 43,39

15 178 1297472 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 ITA 2:14.69 04.72 43,58

16 187 3150070 RAZYM Ales 1986 CZE 2:14.78 04.81 44,41

17 152 3190162 GUEDON Pierre 1989 FRA 2:15.13 05.16 47,64

18 180 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 ITA 2:15.28 05.31 49,03

19 211 3150106 RYKR Jan 1987 CZE 2:15.56 05.59 51,61

20 193 3200025 HAENEL Lars 1985 GER 2:15.56 05.59 51,61

21 190 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SUI 2:15.72 05.75 53,09

22 204 1362656 LIVERS Toni 1983 SUI 2:15.72 05.75 53,09

23 184 1223558 FRASNELLI Loris 1979 ITA 2:15.73 05.76 53,18

24 214 3050025 HIRNER Manuel 1985 AUT 2:15.75 05.78 53,37

25 200 3200012 HAENEL Erik 1984 GER 2:15.76 05.79 53,46

26 205 3200074 HEROLD Stephan 1987 GER 2:15.81 05.84 53,92

27 176 1293980 BOCHERT Kay 1982 GER 2:16.11 06.14 56,69

28 147 3290213 PIZZUTTO Glauco 1988 ITA 2:16.24 06.27 57,89

29 159 3560036 REPANSEK Anze 1988 SLO 2:16.34 06.37 58,81

30 160 3200164 STOEHR Johann 1988 GER 2:16.35 06.38 58,91

31 191 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SUI 2:16.51 06.54 60,38

32 197 3200015 REICHELT Tom 1982 GER 2:16.68 06.71 61,95

33 171 3510221 CACCAMO Vincent 1988 SUI 2:16.79 06.82 62,97

34 183 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 2:17.14 07.17 66,20

35 194 3510188 GRUBER Mauro 1986 SUI 2:17.15 07.18 66,29

36 213 3200121 KUEHNE Andy 1987 GER 2:17.27 07.30 67,40

37 182 1297957 MORIGGL Thomas 1981 ITA 2:17.53 07.56 69,80

38 202 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 2:17.71 07.74 71,46

39 199 3290182 ZATTONI Andrea 1987 ITA 2:17.89 07.92 73,12

40 208 3150000 NOVAK Petr 1982 CZE 2:18.12 08.15 75,25

41 148 3190175 BUTTIN Bastien 1989 FRA 2:18.22 08.25 76,17

42 172 3510220 TUEFER Noe 1988 SUI 2:18.36 08.39 77,46

43 210 3040039 GRIMMER Nick 1983 AUS 2:18.49 08.52 78,66
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2465

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10

MEN 1x 1,2 km Sprint C

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P

44 221 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 2:18.62 08.65 79,86

45 216 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael 1983 AUT 2:18.95 08.98 82,91

46 215 3200222 ROHDE Florian 1984 GER 2:19.30 09.33 86,14

47 222 3050007 EDER Johann 1983 AUT 2:19.34 09.37 86,51

48 166 3190125 POIRRIER Bastien 1988 FRA 2:19.36 09.39 86,70

49 212 3020000 SOULIE Francois Jacques 1978 AND 2:19.42 09.45 87,25

50 149 3290245 NOECKLER Dietmar 1988 ITA 2:19.58 09.61 88,73

51 175 3200229 TSCHARNKE Tim 1989 GER 2:19.79 09.82 90,67

52 203 3200080 METZE Robert 1987 GER 2:20.21 10.24 94,54

53 231 3190064 ALEXANDRE Guilhem 1986 FRA 2:20.45 10.48 96,76

54 223 3190127 SOUBEYRAND Yann 1987 FRA 2:20.72 10.75 99,25

55 181 1223752 KOSTNER Florian 1979 ITA 2:20.74 10.77 99,44

56 165 3200122 KUERNER Timo 1989 GER 2:20.80 10.83 99,99

57 155 3200111 BERGMANN Max 1989 GER 2:21.11 11.14 102,85

58 174 3200072 KATZ Andreas 1988 GER 2:21.15 11.18 103,22

59 207 3290171 VANZETTA Alex 1987 ITA 2:21.17 11.20 103,41

60 206 3510262 WALDMEIER Silvio 1987 SUI 2:21.23 11.26 103,96

61 163 3190076 MOUGEL Adrien 1988 FRA 2:21.45 11.48 105,99

62 162 3200133 ORLOVIUS Tim 1988 GER 2:21.45 11.48 105,99

63 217 3200075 HOENIG Chris 1987 GER 2:21.90 11.93 110,15

64 157 3560072 POTOCNIK Domen 1989 SLO 2:21.91 11.94 110,24

65 173 3050111 REITER Michael 1988 AUT 2:22.27 12.30 113,56

66 201 3570001 KRAAS Oliver 1975 RSA 2:22.38 12.41 114,58

67 164 3200218 LAUTENBACHER Stefan 1989 GER 2:22.53 12.56 115,97

68 158 3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija 1989 SLO 2:22.79 12.82 118,37

69 229 3200068 ENDERS Marcus 1984 GER 2:22.83 12.86 118,74

70 151 3050128 BACHL Philipp 1989 AUT 2:22.93 12.96 119,66

71 228 1311925 VILARRUBLA Vicente 1981 SPA 2:22.93 12.96 119,66

72 141 3050091 VOSTREL Marek 1988 AUT 2:23.65 13.68 126,31

73 225 3170005 SOERENSEN Sebastian 1984 DAN 2:23.68 13.71 126,58

74 224 3170000 BUENGER Troels 1982 DAN 2:23.89 13.92 128,52

75 154 3200336 LUETHI Dimitri 1989 GER 2:24.25 14.28 131,85

76 153 3490032 ROJO Ioseba 1988 SPA 2:25.32 15.35 141,73

77 218 3360000 PETERS Kari 1985 LUX 2:25.95 15.98 147,54

78 156 3150107 ALBANI Michal 1988 CZE 2:26.82 16.85 155,57

79 232 3040005 MOCK Andrew 1982 AUS 2:27.13 17.16 158,44

80 230 3170007 MOELGAARD Lasse 1986 DAN 2:27.26 17.29 159,64

81 220 3200088 SCHAEFER Vitali 1987 GER 2:28.02 18.05 166,65

82 144 3490086 MACIAS Inigo 1989 SPA 2:30.34 20.37 188,07

83 145 3040080 WATSON Callum 1989 AUS 2:30.50 20.53 189,55

84 161 3510301 VULLIOND Colin 1988 SUI 2:30.77 20.80 192,04

85 143 3170012 HULGAARD Jens 1989 DAN 2:31.67 21.70 200,35

86 150 3490017 BOTANCH Josep 1989 SPA 2:32.43 22.46 207,37

87 227 3040035 MAGAHARAN Ronan 1981 AUS 2:33.30 23.33 215,40

Jury Protocol

DNS

142 3050104 WEITGASSER Lukas 1988 AUT

146 3200224 SCHALLINGER Michael 1989 GER

167 3200085 KELLER Stefan 1988 GER
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Official Result

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2465

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10
168 3200069 BERNSTEIN Franz 1988 GER

219 3290042 MARTINELLI Alan 1985 ITA

226 3170013 MOELGAARD Asger Fischer 1983 DAN

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): +1.0 °C
Air temperature (End): +1.5 °C
Snow temperature: -1,2 °C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Rain

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Participants
Entries: 93
Ranked: 87
DNS: 6
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0



Jury
TD FIS DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)
TD FIS National LAIS Michael (GER)
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Course Rounds
Sprint F 1 Lap á 0,9 km
Sprint C 1 Lap á 1,2 km
Technique: Free

HD
19 m
19 m

MC
16 m
16 m

TC
27 m
42 m
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7th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2007-2008

Oberstdorf Penalty

Sprint Free Technique

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

06.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2465

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 10:10

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): +1.0 °C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): +1.5 °C
Schneetemperatur: -1,2 °C
Schnee: Compact

TD FIS
DE STEFANI Francesco (FIS)

Race Secretary
LINDER Bernhard (GER)

1 188 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas 1982 SUI 54,70 54,70

2 209 3190142 GAILLARD Cyril 1986 FRA 169,44 160,00

3 179 3190072 VANDEL Romain 1985 FRA 146,74 146,74

4 185 1268566 EIGENMANN Christoph 1979 SUI 37,03 37,03

5 196 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 94,11 94,11

Summe: 295,55

Zuschlag: 78,81
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